General Fund/CIP
FY2016-2016
FY 16/17
3.7 Mils
Proposed
Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

513000J · PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
513480 · AUDITING 18,437.00
513520 · RECODIFICATION 2,000.00
513540 · CPA SERVICES 500.00
513560 - CONSULTING FEES 0.00
514001 · PROFESSIONAL FEES-MEDICAL 300.00
514002 · ENGINEERS 20,000.00
514000 · CITY ATTORNEY 54,000.00
551020 · PLANNER FEES 4,000.00
521702 - SPECIAL MAGISTRATE 2,500.00
Total 513000J · PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 99,237.00
513000L · CITY HALL OTHER EXPENSES
519495 · COMM REDEVLOP AGENCY 10,000.00
519500 · ELECTION EXP 2,000.00
Total 513000L · CITY HALL OTHER EXPENSES 12,000.00
521000 · EMERGENCY PLANNING EXPENSES
521905 · EMERGENCY SUPPLIES 150.00
Total 521000 · EMERGENCY PLANNING EXPENSES 150.00
TOTAL 521600 · HERITAGE COMMISSION EXPENSE 1,500.00
534000 · SOLID WASTE CONTROL SERVICE
534100 · WASTE FOR LOW INCOME SENIORS 172.00
Total 534000 · SOLID WASTE CONTROL SERVICE 172.00
5
General Fund/CIP
FY2016-2016
FY 16/17
3.7 Mils
Proposed
Budget
541200 · PUBLIC WORKS OPERATING EXPENSE
541340 · MATERIALS/SUPPLIES 5,000.00
541350 · SIGNS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS 1,000.00
541360 · UTILITIES-ELECTRIC 800.00
541370 · UTILITIES-WATER 800.00
541375 · UTILITIES - CELLULAR SERVICE 1,500.00
541380 · UTILITIES-ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHT 19,000.00
541390 · UTILITIES-ELECTRIC-TRAFFIC LIGH 1,300.00
541440 · TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 3,711.77
541450 · BLDG IMPROV & MAINT 500.00
541500 · GAS & OIL 12,000.00
549620 · EQUIPMENT REPAIR 8,000.00
549657 · TRAFFIC LIGHT REPAIR 3,500.00
Total 541200 · PUBLIC WORKS OPERATING EXPENSE 57,111.77
549669A LAKE REPLENISHMENT
521610 · Lake Replenishing/Restoration Fund 10,000.00
10,000.00
572000A · FESTIVALS & CITY EVENTS
572501 · NE FLORIDA LEAGUE DINNER 3,500.00
572503 - MISC FESTIVALS/EVENTS 4,000.00
Total 572000A · FESTIVALS & CITY EVENTS 7,500.00
Total 549669A · LAKE REPLENISHMENT
6
General Fund/CIP
FY2016-2016
FY 16/17
3.7 Mils
Proposed
Budget
572001 · PARKS & REC - OPERATING EXP
572340 · MATERIALS & SUPPLIES-PARKS 2,000.00
572370 · UTILITIES - ELECTRIC 3,500.00
572380 · UTILITIES - WATER 1,200.00
572395 · PARKS IMPROVEMENTS 3,000.00
572400 · MAINT - EQUIP 1,000.00
572410 · MAINT - TENNIS COURT 0.00
572440 · BEACH MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 1,500.00
572450 · TREE CARE 0.00
572480 · PARK LANDSCAPING & MAINT 2,000.00
572530 · WATER TESTING FEES 300.00
572550 · NATURE PARK IMPROVEMENTS 500.00
572605 · GENEVA JUNGLE MAINTENANCE 500.00
Total 572001 · PARKS & REC - OPERATING EXP 15,500.00
RECAPITALIZATION FUND 60,000.00